EZF, Distanz: 6,25 km

DM - Damen Master

Rang StartNr
1 21
M1 - Master |
Rang StartNr
1 28
2 29
3 26
4 27
5 25
6 30
7 23

M2 - Master Il

Rang StartNr
1 34
2 33
3 35
4 36

M3 - Master Il

Rang StartNr
1 38
2 42
3 39
4 41
5 40
6 37

M4 - Master IV

Rang StartNr
47
49
45
48
44
46
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M5 - Master V

Rang StartNr
-
54
56
50
55
63
51

~N O bR WN =

Kat
DM

Kat
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

Kat
M2
M2
M2
M2

Kat

M3

M3

M3
M3
M3
M3

Kat
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

Kat
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Name
Willinger Petra

Name

Mairhofer Thomas
Wurm Markus
Rautner Fritz
Keplinger Wilhelm
Koch Manfred
Aichinger Erich

Gottholmseder Markus

Name

Pinczker Wermer

Reind! Manfred
Huber Franz
Bahr Klaus

Name
Treitler Wolfgang
Bubenicek Karl
Nur Flach

Leutgeb Gerald
Haselmann Leopold
Sailer Christian
Steiner Franz

Name
Gugler Ginter
Nutz Ginther
Birkner Karl
Karner Peter
Tomitz Karl
Kobe Michael

Name
Zierler Erwin
Schalk Josef
Arzt Johann
Gratzl Walter
Alton Robert
Pitterka Kurt
Ziska Herbert

Klub

Klub

Team Melasan

RC Perg

RSC Krems

RC Perg

RSC Krems

ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf
ARBO Lambach

Klub

Hrinkow

RC Perg

ASVO Radleck
RSC Thermenregion

Klub

RC Schnecke

ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf
OAMTC Bozen

RIH Tulin

ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf
Union St. Johann

Klub

" RC Amstetten

ARBO Trumau
ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf
ARBO St. Péiten

ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf

Klub

ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf
RIH Tulln

ARBO Bischofshofen
ARBO Bischofshofen

Radsport Stanger Kitzbiihel

ARBO Bischofshofen
RIH Tulln

~ AUT1966010

Siegerschnitt: 37,0 km/h

UCI Code Zeit
0:10:12,33

Siegerschnitt: 45,1 km/h

UCI Code Zeit

~ AUT1971071 0:08:32,37
AUT1975072 0:08:40,90
AUT1972100 0:08:46,46
AUT1973062 0:09:07,03
AUT1970100 0:09:07,13
AUT1971020 0:09:40,86
AUT1974042 0:10:11,79

Siegerschnitt: 44,0 km/h

UCI Code Zeit

AUT1964102 0:08:51,36
AUT1965201 0:08:52,69
AUT1965090 0:08:53,91
AUT1964110 0:09:45,06

Siegerschnitt: 43,8 km/h

UCI Code Zeit

AUT1961041  0:08:55,48
AUT1958081 0:09:15,42
AUT1960092 0:09:29,48
AUT1960032 0:09:39,04
AUT1960112 0:09:49,98
AUT1958032 0:10:06,42

Siegerschnitt: 41,7 km/h

UCI Code Zeit

AUT1956050  0:09:00,27
AUT1954032 0:09:27,52
AUT1955111 0:09:45,70
AUT1955022 0:09:50,72
AUT1953122 0:10:52,31
AUT1953091 0:12:40,39

Siegerschnitt: 40,9 km/h

UCI Code Zeit

AUT1951110 0:09:15,79
AUT1947120 0:09:26,12
AUT1948050 0:09:33,80
AUT1947111 0:10:05,54
AUT1949091 0:10:34,78
AUT1949091 0:11:00,18
AUT1947011 0:11:30,84



AANIBON

M6 - Master VI

Rang StartNr Kat Name
1 B0 M6 Korpitsch Karl
58 M6 Plattner Leo
59 M6 Hanzl Helmut
57 M6 Gierer Anton
61 M6 Lebersorger Erich

o b W N

SPM - Sportsklasse Mannlich

Rang StartNr Kat Name
1 62 SPM Fahrnberger Erwiin
64 SPM Essletzbichler Manfred
65 SPM Gruber Thomas
12 SPM Posch Florian
19 SPM Hofbauer Gerald
17 SPM Danzinger Hans
Nur Flach
7 20 SPM Fischer Martin
8 66 SPM Brunner Thomas
9 67 SPM Ecker Marcus
10 18 SPM Dérfler Philipp
11 13 SPM Wiese Sebastian
12 15 SPM Strohmeier Alexander
13 63 SPM Zieering Horst
14 16 SPM Dérfler Bruno

D OhR WN

U13 - Unter 13
Rang StartNr Kat Name
1 10 U13 Magyar Gergd
Nur Flach

2 9 U13 Bojtor Csongor
Nur Flach

U14W - Unter 14 Weiblich
Rang StartNr Kat Name
1 &8 U4 Doupbirec Christa
Nur Flach
U15 - Unter 15

Rang StartNr Kat Name

1 2 U15 Nemeth Csanad
Nur Flach

2 3 U15 Bajorfi Adam
Nur Flach

U17W - Unter 17 Weiblich
Rang StartNr Kat Name

1 5 U17 Kovacs Petra
2 7 U17 Bojtor Bogota

Nur Flach
3 6 U17 Bajorfi Eszter

03.09.2016

Klub
ARBO Kollar Stattersdorf
ARBO Trumau
ST L7 ARBO Trumau
RC Amstetten
RIH Tulin

Klub
Velo Diavolo
WE Sports

POSCH CYCLE
URC Nibelungen
Team Caramba

HSV Melk

Team Caramba
Team Caramba
Team Caramba
URC Nibelungen
Team Caramba
RCU Wilhelmsburg
Team Caramba

Klub
Gyor

Gyér

Klub
NF Wilhelmsburg

Klub
Gyer

Gyér

Klub
Gyor
Gyor

Gyér

Siegerschnitt: 40,9 km/h

UCI Code Zeit

AUT1946122 0:09:17,13
AUT1946102 0:09:54,09
AUT1943072 0:10:37,58
AUT1936122 0:10:46,08
AUT1941041 0:10:48,26

Siegerschnitt: 44,2 km/h

UCI Code Zeit
0:08:48,61
0:09:09,63
0:09:12,04
0:09:15,80
0:09:27,96
0:09:38,02

0:09:38,92
0:09:40,77
0:09:44,39
0:09:52,20
0:10:16,11
0:10:48,54
0:11:06,31
0:11:19,06

Siegerschnitt: 33,8 km/h

UCI Code Zeit
HUN2004030 0:11:10,05
HUN2005062 0:11:49,48

Siegerschnitt: 24,2 km/h

UCI Code Zeit
AUT2006051  0:15:48,80

Siegerschnitt: 36,7 km/h
UCI Code Zeit

~ HUN2002013 0:10:20,81

HUN2002100 0:10:52,22

Siegerschnitt: 33,6 km/h

UCI Code Zeit
HUN2000061 0:11:16,04
HUN2000052 0:11:51,88

HUN2001062 0:12:14,11
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